QA FF H B RRARIRALR

WIRER

Y I

R | FEME| B & #
50 82. 4
49 81.4
48 80.3
47 79.3
46 78.2 1 1
45 17.2 2 1
44 76.1 3 1
43 75. 1 4 7
42 74.0 11 1
41 72.9 12 8
40 71.9 20 3
39 70.8 23 10
38 69.8 33 8
37 68.7 41 4
36 67.7 45 8
35 66. 6 53 9
34 65. 6 62 7
33 64.5 69 17
32 63.5 86 21
31 62. 4 107 26
30 61.4 133 16
29 60.3 149 23
28 59.3 172 30
217 58.2 202 28
26 57.2 230 33
25 56. 1 263 24
24 55. 1 2817 21
23 54.0 308 36
22 52.9 344 37
21 51.9 381 35
20 50.8 416 34
19 49.8 450 31
18 48.7 481 43
17 47.7 524 28
16 46. 6 5562 40
15 45. 6 592 38
14 44.5 630 26
13 43.5 656 55
12 42. 4 711 26
11 41. 4 7317 33
10 40.3 770 53
9 39.3 823 21
8 38.2 844 41
7 37.2 885 19
6 36. 1 904 11
5 35. 1 915 24
4 34.0 939 5
3 32.9 944 13
2 31.9 957 9
1 30.8
0 29.8 966 8

R | FEME| B & #
100 75.8 1 22
99 75. 4 23 2
98 74.9
97 74.5 25 8
96 74.0 33 79
95 73.6 112 2
94 73.1 114 13
93 172.17 127 30
92 72.3 157 716
91 71.8 233 28
90 71. 4 261 56
89 70.9 317 69
88 70.5 386 68
87 70.0 454 50
86 69.6 504 99
85 69.2 603 95
84 68.7 698 90
83 68.3 788 75
82 67.8 863 134
81 67. 4 997 128
80 66.9 1125 128
79 66.5 12563 109
78 66. 1 1362 185
77 65. 6 1547 1217
76 65.2 1674 158
75 64.7 1832 140
74 64.3 1972 194
73 63.8 2166 156
72 63. 4 2322 169
71 63.0 2491 175
70 62.5 2666 238
69 62.1 2904 196
68 61.6 3100 227
67 61.2 3327 200
66 60.8 3527 227
65 60.3 3754 2156
64 59.9 3969 222
63 59. 4 4191 266
62 59.0 4457 244
61 58.5 4701 232
60 58. 1 4933 316
59 57.7 5249 271
58 57.2 5520 268
57 56.8 5788 224
56 56.3 6012 231
55 55.9 6243 242
54 55. 4 6485 268
53 55.0 67563 272
52 54.6 7025 272
51 54.1 7297 275

R | FEME| B & #
50 63.7 7572 306
49 63.2 78717 274
48 52.8 8151 2156
47 52.3 8426 295
46 51.9 8721 308
45 51.56 9029 335
44 51.0 9364 297
43 50. 6 9661 281
42 50. 1 9942 303
41 49 .7 10245 288
40 49.2 10633 284
39 48 .8 10817 298
38 48 . 4 111156 310
37 47.9 11425 313
36 47.5 11738 270
35 47.0 12008 282
34 46. 6 12290 279
33 46 .2 12569 292
32 45 .7 12861 306
31 45 .3 13166 312
30 44 .8 13478 281
29 44 .4 137569 340
28 43.9 14099 313
217 43.5 14412 322
26 43 .1 14734 217
25 42. 6 15011 394
24 42 .2 15405 316
23 41.7 156721 333
22 41.3 16054 358
21 40. 8 16412 393
20 40. 4 16805 287
19 40.0 17092 278
18 39.56 17370 359
17 39. 1 17729 406
16 38.6 181356 2256
15 38.2 18360 306
14 37.17 18665 388
13 37.3 190563 273
12 36.9 19326 178
11 36. 4 19504 306
10 36.0 19810 274
9 36.56 20084 167
8 35 .1 20251 1717
7 34.6 20428 282
6 34.2 20710 133
5 33.8 20843 94
4 33.3 20937 118
3 32.9 21065 84
2 32. 4 21139 48
1 32.0
0 31.56 21187 101
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R | FEME| B & A %
50 84.2
49 83.1 1 1
48 82.0 2 1
47 80.9 3 1
46 79.8
45 78.17 4 3
44 17.6 7 10
43 76. 4 17 3
42 75.3 20 5
41 74.2 25 9
40 73.1 34 12
39 72.0 46 14
38 70.9 60 20
37 69.8 80 11
36 68.7 91 29
35 67.6 120 26
34 66. 4 146 46
33 65.3 192 33
32 64.2 225 42
31 63.1 267 52
30 62.0 319 46
29 60.9 365 58
28 59.8 423 59
217 58.7 482 86
26 57.6 568 76
25 56. 4 644 91
24 55.3 735 86
23 54.2 821 113
22 53. 1 934 106
21 52.0 1040 90
20 50.9 1130 102
19 49.8 1232 106
18 48.7 1338 99
17 47.6 1437 79
16 46. 4 1516 112
15 45.3 1628 95
14 44.2 1723 120
13 43 .1 1843 94
12 42.0 1937 119
11 40.9 2056 91
10 39.8 2147 106
9 38.7 2253 65
8 37.6 2318 87
7 36. 4 2405 43
6 35.3 2448 53
5 34.2 2501 32
4 33.1 2533 37
3 32.0 2570 15
2 30.9 2585 26
1 29.8 2611 3
0 28.17 2614 10
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"R | REE| B @& #
100 83.9 1 4
99 83.3 5 2
98 82.17 7 2
97 82.1 9 3
96 81.5 12 8
95 80.9 20 12
94 80.4 32 19
93 79.8 51 17
92 79.2 68 10
91 78.6 78 19
90 78.0 97 21
89 17. 4 118 29
88 76.8 147 38
87 76.3 185 39
86 156.7 224 29
85 751 253 47
84 74.5 300 44
83 73.9 344 50
82 73.3 394 68
81 12.7 462 64
80 12.2 526 63
79 71.6 589 78
78 71.0 667 83
17 70. 4 750 96
76 69.8 846 101
75 69.2 947 107
74 68.7 1054 126
73 68.1 1180 141
12 67.5 1321 145
71 66.9 1466 164
70 66.3 1630 172
69 65.17 1802 192
68 65. 1 1994 211
67 64.6 2205 221
66 64.0 2426 2565
65 63.4 2681 264
64 62.8 2945 290
63 62.2 3235 283
62 61.6 3518 284
61 61.1 3802 309
60 60.5 4111 344
59 59.9 4455 364
58 59.3 4819 419
517 68.7 5238 418
56 568.1 5656 430
65 67.5 6086 464
54 57.0 6550 487
53 66.4 7037 486
52 65.8 75623 541
51 65.2 8064 517

R | FEME| B & #
50 54.6 8581 6556
49 54.0 9136 5356
48 63.56 9671 539
47 52.9 10210 658
46 52.3 10768 578
45 51.7 11346 618
44 51.1 11964 593
43 50.5 125567 636
42 49. 9 13193 672
41 49. 4 13865 613
40 48. 8 14478 599
39 48. 2 15077 640
38 47. 6 15717 607
37 47.0 16324 622
36 46. 4 16946 602
35 45. 8 17548 608
34 45. 3 181566 617
33 44 .7 18773 577
32 44 .1 19350 654
31 43.5 19904 560
30 42.9 20464 549
29 42.3 21013 496
28 41.8 21509 644
217 41.2 22053 508
26 40. 6 22561 494
25 40. 0 23055 473
24 39. 4 23528 447
23 38.8 23975 431
22 38.2 24406 399
21 37.17 24805 370
20 37.1 25175 358
19 36.56 25533 334
18 36. 9 25867 301
17 356.3 26168 318
16 34.7 26486 2556
15 34.2 26741 230
14 33. 6 26971 188
13 33.0 27159 166
12 32. 4 27325 176
11 31.8 27501 118
10 31.2 27619 95
9 30. 6 27714 67
8 30.1 27781 62
7 29.5 27843 45
6 28.9 27888 47
5 28.3 27935 18
4 27.17 27953 25
3 27.1 27978 14
2 26.5 27992 16

1 26.0
0 25. 4 28008 16
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BR|REE g A 8
50 911
49 89.7 1 1
48 88. 4
47 87.1
46 85. 8
45 84.5 2 1
44 83.2 3 3
43 81.8 6 6
42 80.5 12 2
41 79.2 14 2
40 77.9 16 3
39 76.6 19 6
38 75.3 25 10
37 73.9 35 9
36 72.6 44 15
35 71.3 59 13
34 70.0 72 23
33 68.7 95 21
32 67. 4 116 32
31 66. 1 148 38
30 64.7 186 29
29 63. 4 215 36
28 62. 1 251 64
27 60.8 315 71
26 59.5 386 70
25 58.2 456 49
24 56.8 505 73
23 55.5 578 84
22 54.2 662 76
21 52.9 738 89
20 51.6 827 113
19 50.3 940 104
18 48.9 1044 104
17 47.6 1148 143
16 16.3 1291 103
15 45.0 1394 134
14 43.7 1528 121
13 424 1649 115
12 41.1 1764 93
11 39.7 1857 93
10 38. 4 1950 76
9 37.1 2026 66
8 35.8 2092 57
7 34.5 2149 31
6 33.2 2180 23
5 31.8 2203 16
4 30.5 2219 8
3 29.2 2227 2
2 27.9 2229 2
1 26. 6 2231 1
0 25.3 2232 3

R | FEME| B & #
100 96.9 1 1
99 96. 1
98 95. 4
97 94.7
96 93.9
95 93.2
94 92.5
93 91.8
92 91.0
91 90.3
90 89.6 2 1
89 88.8
88 88.1 3 1
87 87. 4 4 3
86 86.6 7 1
85 85.9 8 1
84 85.2
83 84.5 9 2
82 83.17 11 2
81 83.0 13 3
80 82.3 16 4
79 81.5 20 1
78 80.8 21 6
77 80.1 217 9
76 79.3 36 7
75 78.6 43 9
74 77.9 52 8
73 17.2 60 15
72 76.4 75 12
71 75.17 87 13
70 75.0 100 18
69 74.2 118 17
68 73.5 135 21
67 72.8 156 23
66 72.0 179 30
65 71.3 209 29
64 70.6 238 41
63 69.9 279 40
62 69.1 319 38
61 68.4 357 60
60 67.7 417 58
59 66.9 475 46
58 66.2 521 63
57 65.5 584 70
56 64.7 654 117
55 64.0 731 70
54 63.3 801 93
53 62.6 8904 95
52 61.8 989 98
51 61.1 1087 109

R | FEME| B & #
50 60. 4 1196 99
49 59. 6 1295 143
48 58.9 1438 110
47 58.2 1548 138
46 57. 4 1686 147
45 56.7 1833 148
44 56. 0 1981 163
43 55. 3 2144 152
42 54.5 2296 188
41 53. 8 2484 175
40 53. 1 2659 173
39 52.3 2832 178
38 51.6 3010 214
37 50.9 3224 219
36 50. 1 3443 186
35 49 . 4 3629 203
34 48 .7 3832 2356
33 48. 0 4067 243
32 47.2 4310 230
31 46. 5 4540 240
30 45. 8 4780 231
29 45. 0 5011 222
28 44 .3 5233 224
217 43. 6 5457 241
26 42. 8 5698 224
25 42 .1 5922 205
24 41. 4 6127 213
23 40.7 6340 183
22 39.9 6523 189
21 39.2 6712 171
20 38.56 6883 163
19 37.7 7046 142
18 37.0 7188 126
17 36. 3 7314 113
16 35. 56 74217 107
15 34. 8 7534 17
14 34 .1 7611 63
13 33. 4 7674 61
12 32. 6 7735 52
11 31.9 17817 28
10 31.2 7815 16
9 30. 4 7831 10
8 29.7 7841 7
7 29.0 7848 4
6 28.2 7852 4
5 27.5 7856 4
4 26.8 7860 1
3 26 .1 7861 1
2 25.3

1 24.6
0 23.9 7862 3
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R | FEME| B & A %
50 78.1
49 77.0 1 2
48 75.9 3 1
47 74.8 4 1
46 73.17 5 2
45 72.6 7 3
44 71.5 10 3
43 70. 4 13 3
42 69.3 16 3
41 68.2 19 2
40 67.1 21 5
39 66.0 26 13
38 64.9 39 11
37 63.8 50 8
36 62.7 58 13
35 61.6 71 15
34 60.5 86 18
33 59.5 104 15
32 58. 4 119 19
31 57.3 138 29
30 56.2 167 20
29 55. 1 187 22
28 54.0 209 21
217 52.9 230 28
26 51.8 258 18
25 50.7 276 21
24 49. 6 297 25
23 48.5 322 20
22 47. 4 342 18
21 46.3 360 24
20 45.2 384 26
19 44 .1 410 19
18 43.0 429 23
17 41.9 452 20
16 40.8 472 21
15 39.7 493 18
14 38.6 511 15
13 37.5 526 18
12 36. 4 544 14
11 35.3 5568 13
10 34.2 571 7
9 33.1 578 8
8 32.0 586 8
7 30.9 594 2
6 29.8 596 3
5 28.17
4 27.6 599 1
3 26.5 600 1
2 25. 4 601 1
1 24.3 602 1
0 2
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